
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

1

1

No.

H4

x801

x416

H163

H4

141

t24

Name

Seth Rosenfarb

Stephanie Chang

Christopher Chang

Ruth Wolf

Evan Luce

Ed Cangialosi

Lawrence Hun

Class

HPDE

Instructor

Instructor

HPDE

HPDE

SpecE30

TT3

Year

2006

1994

1994

1991

1999

1987

2003

Make

Chevrolet

Acura

Honda

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

Mitsubishi

Color

Silver

White

Teal

Yellow/Gray

Blue

Black

Silver

Model

Corvette

Integra

Civic

Miata

Protege

325

Evolution

Diff

2.153

3.189

7.288

7.743

11.478

23.016

Best Tm

1:20.270

1:22.423

1:23.459

1:27.558

1:28.013

1:31.748

1:43.286

In Lap

4

9

5

10

23

5

7

2nd Best

1:21.053

1:23.360

1:24.368

1:31.049

1:28.250

1:31.840

1:43.650

2nd Lap

3

2

4

11

24

7

4

Printed: 8/4/2013 5:03:27 PM

Timing & Scoring: Mike "Points" Torricelli & Ryan Stone

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA NE

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning

HPDE

HPDE (Sun 4)

Practice started at 16:10:25

NJMP Lightning 1.850 Miles

8/4/2013 04:10 PM


